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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012113 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 800 800 800 - -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 300 300 -
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Qutside Outside Economically  Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students student
of all Students  Students (Including ~ (Including  (Including  (Including (SC+ST+OBC = receiving receiving receiving who are
years) male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receivin
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships ~ Scholarships = Scholarships  any
female) from the from from the Freeshiy
State and Institution Private Scholar:
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3 770 1143 1913 1855 57 1 23 604 529 1 0 97
Years
Program
(s)]
PG [2 184 323 507 497 10 0 61 245 252 0 0 54
Years
Program
(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first No. of first Academic  No. of Academic  No.of students  No. of Median salary of No. of
Year year year students  Year students Year graduating in students placed students
students admitted in admitted minimum placed graduates (Amount in selected for
intake inthe  the year through stipulated time Rs.) Higher
year Lateral entry Studies
(2012-13) 800 799 (2013-14) 2 (2014-15) 373 131 155000 (One Lakh Fifty 0
five Thousand)
(2013-14) 800 706 (2014-15) 1 (2015-16) 421 133 173000 (One Lakh 0
Seventy three
thousand)
(2014-15) 800 641 (2015-16) 3 (2016-17) 329 159 123000 (One Lakh 0
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Twentythree thousand)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

P
E a

Academic No. of first year No.:of‘ﬁrst year Academic No. of students

Year studentsintake in  students admitted Year graduating in minimum
the year in the year stipulated time

(2013-14) 300 226 (2014-15) 149

(2014-15) 300 244 (2015-16) 144

(2015-16) 300 275 (2016-17) 174

.
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Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

No. of Median salary of placed  No. of students
students graduates (Amount in selected for Higher
placed Rs.) Studies
11 180000 (One Lakh 0

Eighty Thousand )
27 220000 (Two Lakhs 0

Twenty Thousand)
52 162500 (One Lakh Sixty 0

two thousand five

hundred)

2015-16 201415

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

450682 (Four Lakhs Fifty
thousand Six Hundred Eighty
Two )

292025 (Two Lakhs Ninetytwo
Thousand Twenty Five)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

370575 (Three Lakhs Seventy
Thousand Five Hundred
Seventyfive)

49792652 (Four Crore
Ninetyseven Lakhs Ninetytwo
Thousand Six Hundred
Fiftytwo)

6884666 (Sixtyeight Lakhs
Eightyfour Thousand Six
Hundred Sixty six)

920467 (Nine Lakhs Twenty
thosuand Four Hundred Sixty
Seven)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

422822 (Four Lakhs Twenty
two Thousand Eight Hundred
Twenty Two )

74800 (Seventy four Thousand
Eight Hundred )

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

15555424 (One Crore Fiftyfive
Lakhs Fiftyfive Thousand Four
Hundred Twenty Four)

47453507 (Four Crore
Seventyfour Lakhs Fiftythree
Thousand Five Hundred
Seven)

4163028 (Fortyone Lakhs
Sixtythree Thousand
Twentyeight)

305477 (Three Lakhs Five
Thousand Four Hundred
Seventy seven)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for

handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Utilised Amount

625872 (Six Lakhs Twentyfive
Thousand Eight Hundred
Seventy Two)

636956 (Six Lakhs Thirtysix
Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty
six)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

581205 (Five Lakh Eightyone
Thousand Two Hundred Five)

40650004 (Four Crores Sixty
Lakhs Fiftythousand and Four)

4235767 (Fortytwo Lakhs
Thirtyfive Thousand Seven
Hundred Sixty Seven)

643665 (Six Lakhs Forty Three
Thousand Six Hundred Sixty
Five)

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in some of the
buildings
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Srno

13

16

18

20

21

22

23

24

Name

A B PATLE

A H SAKALKALE

A ] TIWARI

A N SARDA

ASJAIN

AFSAR | SHEIKH

ARCHANA DADHE

ASHWINI PUROHIT

B B KALPANDE

B M CHACHANE

DV CHAVAN

D S KAWDAY

G RAMESH

HARESH W

NARINGE

M R PANDEY

MV PUROHIT

MAHIMA V

BHATNAGAR

ND
DHARMADHIKARI
N H KALYANI

N'Y KHANDAIT

N Z HIRANI

NIRIJAUPADHYE

P M PARADKAR

P'S MURARKAR

Age

56

41

35

55

27

41

51

41

60

55

46

42

49

30

a1

37

23

57

39

57

40

235

48

43

Dgsigpaﬁbn

I

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Malé

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

M.C.M.

Ph.D

NET

SLET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience
(In Months)

129

75

51

325

51

15

96

132

207

207

128

51

72

70

315

75

310

51

14

241

Is

Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/DecIaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Currently

working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

08-01-
2007

25-06-
2011

08-07-
2013

01-09-
1990

25-06-
2013

01-08-
2016

01-07-
2009

04-01-
2016

12-10-
2006

01-07-
2000

01-07-
2000

16-11-
2006

28-06-
2013

01-08-
2016

05-10-
2011

24-11-
2011

01-08-

2016

01-07-
1991

23-06-
2011

16-11-
1991
01-07-
2013

04-01-
2016

11-09-
1997

24-03-
2005

Leaving
Date

30-06-
2017

15-03-
2017
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Association
type

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

P S SHRIVASTAVA

PRAJAKTA A

DESHPANDE

PRAVIN | YADAO

PREETI N RANGARI

R H NAGARKAR

RJ ARORA

RTSAHU

RAHUL A TIWARI

S B MISHRA

S D MOREY

S'S KATHALEY

SATISH

SHRIVASTAVA

SHABBIR ZAKERYA

SONALI SUSHIL

GADEKAR

SUMANT
WACHASUNDAR

SUSHAMA V
GAWANDE

V D NAGDIVE
V N THANGAN

VAJEDA KARDAR

Yashodeep
Haribhau Kedar

33

36

39

31

53

46

35

28

59

36

49

50

41

33

40

38

30

33

50

Assistant

Professdr
Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

NET 52
M.C.M. 14
M.C.M. 39
M.C.M. 14
Ph.D 253
SLET 87
Ph.D 87
M.C.M. 25
Ph.D 88
Ph.D 87
NET 253
Ph.D 97
Ph.D 13
Ph.D 8
MBA 18
M.C.M. 30
Ph.D 87
Ph.D 75
MBA 22
Ph.D 195

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

17-06-
2013

01-08-
2016

15-07-
2014

01-08-
2016

05-09-
1996

01-07-
2010

16-06-
2010

15-06-
2015

10-06-
2010

16-06-
2010

05-09-
1996

01-07-
2009

29-08-
2016

13-12-
2016

04-01-
2016

15-06-
2015

16-06-
2010

17-06-
2011

01-10-
2015

01-07-
2000

30-06-
2017

01-08-
2017
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Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Other

Regular
Regular
Regular
Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual
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