

# National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



## Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-33353

Institute Name: G.S. College of Commerce and Economics

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

### Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	800	800	800			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	300	300				

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of student who are receivin any Freeship Scholars
UG [3 Years Program (s)]	770	1143	1913	1855	57	1	23	604	529	1	0	97
PG [2 Years Program (s)]	184	323	507	497	10	0	61	245	252	0	0	54

#### Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	800	719	(2013-14)	2	(2014-15)	373	131	155000 (One Lakh Fifty five Thousand)	0
(2013-14)	800	706	(2014-15)	1	(2015-16)	421	133	173000 (One Lakh Seventy three thousand)	0
2014-15)	800	641	(2015-16)	3	(2016-17)	329	159	123000 (One Lakh Twentythree thousand)	0

PG 12 Years	Program(s)1.	Placement !	R higher	studies	for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	300	226	(2014-15)	149	11	180000 (One Lakh Eighty Thousand )	0
(2014-15)	300	244	(2015-16)	144	27	220000 (Two Lakhs Twenty Thousand)	0
(2015-16)	300	275	(2016-17)	174	52	162500 (One Lakh Sixty two thousand five hundred)	0

## Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resource	ces (excluding expenditure on bu	uildings)	
Library	450682 (Four Lakhs Fifty thousand Six Hundred Eighty Two )	422822 (Four Lakhs Twenty two Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Two )	625872 (Six Lakhs Twentyfive Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Two)
New Equipment for Laboratories	292025 (Two Lakhs Ninetytwo Thousand Twenty Five)	74800 (Seventy four Thousand Eight Hundred )	636956 (Six Lakhs Thirtysix Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty six)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Studios	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	370575 (Three Lakhs Seventy Thousand Five Hundred Seventyfive)	15555424 (One Crore Fiftyfive Lakhs Fiftyfive Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Four)	581205 (Five Lakh Eightyone Thousand Two Hundred Five)
Annual Operational Expenditure			*
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	49792652 (Four Crore Ninetyseven Lakhs Ninetytwo Thousand Six Hundred Fiftytwo)	47453507 (Four Crore Seventyfour Lakhs Fiftythree Thousand Five Hundred Seven)	40650004 (Four Crores Sixty Lakhs Fiftythousand and Four)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	6884666 (Sixtyeight Lakhs Eightyfour Thousand Six Hundred Sixty six)	4163028 (Fortyone Lakhs Sixtythree Thousand Twentyeight)	4235767 (Fortytwo Lakhs Thirtyfive Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Seven)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	920467 (Nine Lakhs Twenty thosuand Four Hundred Sixty Seven)	305477 (Three Lakhs Five Thousand Four Hundred Seventy seven)	643665 (Six Lakhs Forty Three Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Five )

## PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in all the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one bu handicapped students?	ilding to another for Yes, in all the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	A B PATLE	56	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	129	Yes	Yes	08-01- 2007		Regular
2	A H SAKALKALE	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	75	Yes	Yes	25-06- 2011		Regular
3	A J TIWARI	35	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	51	Yes	Yes	08-07- 2013		Regular
4	A N SARDA	55	Associate Professor	Malē	Ph.D	325	Yes	Yes	01-09- 1990	-	Regular
5	A S JAIN	27	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	51	Yes	Yes	25-06- 2013		Regular
6	AFSAR I SHEIKH	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	15	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016		Regular
7	ARCHANA DADHE	51	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2009	) <u></u>	Regular
8	ASHWINI PUROHIT	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	19	Yes	Yes	04-01- 2016	 p	Regular
9	B B KALPANDE	60	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	132	Yes	No	12-10- 2006	30-06- 2017	Regular
10	B M CHACHANE	55	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	207	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2000		Regular
11	D V CHAVAN	46	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	207	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2000		Regular
12	D S KAWDAY	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	128	Yes	Yes	16-11- 2006		Regular
13	G RAMESH	49	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	51	Yes	Yes	28-06- 2013		Regular
14	HARESH W NARINGE	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.C.M.	12	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
15	M R PANDEY	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	72	Yes	Yes	05-10- 2011	•••	Regular
6	M V PUROHIT	37	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	70	Yes	Yes	24-11- 2011		Regular
7	MAHIMA V BHATNAGAR	23	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	12	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
	N D DHARMADHIKARI	57	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	315	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1991		Regular
9	N H KALYANI		Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	75	Yes	Yes	23-06- 2011		Regular
0	N Y KHANDAIT		Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	310	Yes	Yes	16-11- 1991		Regular
1	N Z HIRANI		Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	51	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2013		Regular
2 1	NIRIJAUPADHYE		Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	14	Yes	No	04-01- 2016	15-03- 2017	Regular
3 F	P M PARADKAR		Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	241	Yes	Yes	11-09- 1997		Regular
1 F	P S MURARKAR		Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	150	Yes	Yes	24-03- 2005	-	Regular

25	P S SHRIVASTAVA	33	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	52	Yes	Yes	17-06- 2013		Regular
26	PRAJAKTA A DESHPANDE	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.C.M.	14	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016	-	Regular
27	PRAVIN J YADAO	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.C.M.	39	Yes	Yes	15-07- 2014		Regular
28	PREETI N RANGARI	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.C.M.	14	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016		Regular
29	R H NAGARKAR	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	253	Yes	Yes	05-09- 1996		Regular
30	RJARORA	46	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	87	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2010		Regular
31	R T SAHU	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	87	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2010		Regular
32	RAHUL A TIWARI	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.C.M.	25	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2015	)	Regular
33	S B MISHRA	59	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	88	Yes	Yes	10-06- 2010		Regular
34	S D MOREY	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	87	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2010	4	Regular
35	S S KATHALEY	49	Associate Professor	Female	NET	253	Yes	Yes	05-09- 1996		Regular
36	SATISH SHRIVASTAVA	50	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	97	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2009		Regular
37	SHABBIR ZAKERYA	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	13	No	Yes	29-08- 2016	1	Regular
38	SONALI SUSHIL GADEKAR	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	8	Yes	Yes	13-12- 2016		Regular
39	SUMANT WACHASUNDAR	33	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	18	Yes	No	04-01- 2016	30-06- 2017	Other
40	SUSHAMA V GAWANDE	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M.C.M.	30	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2015		Regular
41	V D NAGDIVE	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	87	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2010		Regular
42	V N THANGAN	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	75	Yes	Yes	17-06- 2011		Regular
43	VAJEDA KARDAR	33	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	22	Yes	No	01-10- 2015	01-08- 2017	Adhoc / Contractua
44	Yashodeep Haribhau Kedar	50	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	195	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2000		Adhoc / Contractua